

SPARE PARTS FOR OVS-TL

Key no.	Part no.	DISCRIPTION	Quantity
101	30201001L	BASE	1
101a	30201001a	TOP PLATE	1
103	S1006P1	STRAIN RELIEF	1
104	L000133a	POWER CORD	1
105	S0030622M	PHILIPS HEAD SCREW	4
106	10107098	RUBBER FEET	4
107	S0210403	FLAT WASHER	6
108	S0011600M	HEX. NUT	4
109	S0230300	SPRING WASHER	2
110	S0030318	PHILIPS HEAD SCREW	2
201	M329G211	MOTOR	1
202	S0430650	KEY	1
203	S0040415M	FLAT HEAD SCREW	1
204	30202001	WORM SHAFT	1
205	S0050610M	SET SCREW	2
206	30202002	TRANSMISSION ROD	1
207	S0110800M	HEX. NUT	1
208	30202003	CONNECTING ROD	2
209	S0210300	WASHER	4
210	S0120500M	LOCKING NUT	2
211	C1106804K	BEARING	1
212	30202004	TRANSMISSION	1
213	C1106006	BEARING	1
214	S0520059	C RING	1
215	30202005	BUSHING	4
216	S0050506M	SET SCREW	2
217	S05ETW04	E RING	2
218	30202020	CONNECTING SHAFT	1
219	30202006p	BRACKET	1
220	30202007p	WORM	1
221	S0010615M	HEX. SOCKET CAP SCREW	4
222	30202008P	SHAFT	1
223	30204010	CRANK SHAFT	2
224	S0230400	SPRING WASHER	4
225	S0400415	KEY	1
226	C1106001	BEARING	2
227	S0521200	C RING	2
228	S0530028	C RING	2
229	S0230506	SPRING WASHER	11
230	S0210500C	FLAT WASHER	11
231	30202009	OIL CAP	1

SPARE PARTS FOR OVS-TL

Key no.	Part no.	DISCRIPTION	Quantity
232	30202012	STORAGE PLATE FOR SPINDLES	1
233	30202013	STORAGE PLATE FOR INSERTS	1
234	30202014	OIL PLUG	1
235	S0030304	ROUND HEAD SCREW 3/16"-24UNC*1/4"	2
301	30203001	HOUSING	1
304a	30203003	BRACKET (RIGHT)	1
304b	30203003a	BRACKET (LEFT)	1
305	S0020825M	HEX. SCREW	11
306	S0020811M	HEX. SCREW	1
308	S0110600	HEX. NUT	1
310a	40501011	SUPPORT TRUNNION (RIGHT)	1
310b	40501011a	SUPPORT TRUNNION (LEFT)	1
311	30204013G	LOCK KNOB	2
312	S0010516M	HEX. SOCKET CAP SCREW	4
313	S0050606M	SET SCREW	1
314	10102022	POINTER	1
315	S0220400	GEAR WASHER	1
316	S0030510M	PHILIPS HEAD SCREW	1
317	30203005	DUST COVER	1
319	30203006	MAIN SPINDLE	1
320	30203007	SWITCH COVER	1
322	S0520028	C RING	1
323	30203000H	3" SPINDLE ASS'Y (OPTIONAL)	1
323a	30203020	3" SANDING SLEEVE 100 GRIT	1
324	30203000E	2" SPINDLE ASS'Y	1
324a	30203021	2" SANDING SLEEVE 100 GRIT	1
325	30203000D	1-1/2" SPINDLE ASS'Y	1
325a	30203013	1-1/2" SANDING SLEEVE 100 GRIT	1
326	30203000I	5/8" SPINDLE ASS'Y	1
326a	30105076	5/8" SANDING SLEEVE 100 GRIT	1
327	30203000B	1/2" SPINDLE ASS'Y	1
327a	30105079	1/2" SANDING SLEEVE 100 GRIT	1
328	30203000A	1/4" SPINDLE ASS'Y	1
328a	30203022	1/4" SANDING SLEEVE 100 GRIT	1
401	30204001	TABLE	1
407	30204003Q	2" TABLE INSERT (OVAL)	1
408	30204004	2" TABLE INSERT (ROUND)	1
409	30204005	3/4" TABLE INSERT (ROUND)	1
410	30204006Q	3/4" TABLE INSERT (OVAL)	1
411	30204007	3" TABLE INSERT (ROUND) (OPTIONAL)	1

SPARE PARTS FOR OVS-TL

Key no.	Part no.	DISCRIPTION	Quantity
412	S0310312	SPRING PIN	1
413	30201003	WRENCH	1
414	10105091	WRENCH	1
416	J8010004	WARNING LABEL	1
419	WG000007	SWITCH COVER	1
419a	WG000002	SWITCH BOX	1
419b	WG000003	SWITCH PIN	1
425	30202039	RUBBER PAD	4
426	S0520019	RING STW-19	1
427	S0110500L	HEX. NUT 5/16"-18 LH	1

STAND

1	30201001B	STAND	4
2	30205001G	TOP PLATE (A)	2
3	30205002G	TOP PLATE (B)	2
4	30201001D	TIE BAR	4
5	S0060509	CARRIAGE BOLT	16
6	S0230506	SPRING WASHER 5/16"	16
7	S0210500C	WASHER	16
8	S0110500	NUT 5/16"	16
9	10107098	RUBBER FEET	4
10	S0210403a	WASHER 1/4"	4
11	S0110600M	NUT 1/4"	4
12	S0030625M	RD. CROSS SCREW M6xP1.0x25L	4